Day
Thursday

Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Mon- Saf
Sunday

Friday
Saturday

Head Coach: Chris Lawson

Date

03.24.22

03.29.22
03.31.22
04.01.22
04.02.22

04.04.22
04.056.22
04.06.22
04.07.22

04.11.22
04.12.22
04.13.22
04.14.22

04.18.22
04.19.22
04.20.22
04.21.22

04.25.22
04.26.22
04.27.22
04.28.22
04.29.22

05.02.22
05.03.22
05.04.22
05.05.22

05.10.22
05.11.22
05.12.22

05.16-21.22
05.24.22

05.27.22
05.28.22

2022 Girls Soccer Schedule

Squad
Jv/v

Varsity
Varsity
C Team
Varsity

C Team
JV/V
C Team
JV/V

C Team
JV/V
C Team
JV/V

C Team
JV/V
C Team
JV/V

C Team
JV/V
C Team
JV/V
C/JIV

C Team
JV/V
C Team
JV/V

JV/V
C Team
JV/V

6A NEKS Regional Tourney

Opponent
SM North

ONW Tournament
ONW Tournament
Pleasant Hill

ONW Tournament

Olathe South
Olathe South
ONW

SM West

SM East

SM East

LFS

Law Free State

O Northwest
O Northwest
Mill Valley
Mill Valley

Olathe North
Olathe North
SM South

SM South
BVN

Olathe West
Olathe West
Desoto
Lawrence

Gardner-Edgerton
Desoto
SM Northwest

6A NEKS Girls Quarterfinal

6A State Girls Soccer Tournament

Location
CBAC

CBAC-FB
CBAC-S
Pleasant Hill
CBAC-S

Olathe South
ODAC FB
Olathe East
ODAC FB

Indian Hills
SMSC
Olathe East
CBAC

ONW
CBAC
Mill Valley
Mill Valley

Olathe East
CBAC FB
SM South
SM South
BVN

Olathe West
CBAC
Olathe East
CBAC FB

CBAC
Desoto
Westridge

TBD
TBD

CBAC

6A State Girls Soccer Tournament CBAC

Assistant Coaches: Will Bowler, Keeley O'Grady, Skylar Roush, Junior Agbor

Time
5/7pm

7pm
Spm
645pm
10am

530pm
5/7pm
5pm

5/7pm

Spm
5/7pm
5pm
6/8pm

530pm
5/7pm
6pm

5/7pm

5pm
5/7pm
Spm
5/7pm
430/630pm
Spm
5/7pm
5pm
5/7pm
5/7pm
6pm
5/7pm
TBA
TBA

5/7pm
10/noon

[3.25.22]



