.Olathe East High School. 2022 Girls Soccer Schedule

Day	Date	Squad	Opponent	Location	Time
Thursday	03.24.22	JV/V	SM North	CBAC	5/7pm
Tuesday Thursday Friday Saturday	03.29.22 03.31.22 04.01.22 04.02.22	Varsity Varsity C Team Varsity	ONW Tournament ONW Tournament Pleasant Hill ONW Tournament	CBAC-FB CBAC-S Pleasant Hill CBAC-S	7pm 5pm 645pm 10am
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday	04.04.22 04.05.22 04.06.22 04.07.22	C Team JV/V C Team JV/V	Olathe South Olathe South ONW SM West	Olathe South ODAC FB Olathe East ODAC FB	530pm 5/7pm 5pm 5/7pm
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday	04.11.22 04.12.22 04.13.22 04.14.22	C Team JV/V C Team JV/V	SM East SM East LFS Law Free State	Indian Hills SMSC Olathe East CBAC	5pm 5/7pm 5pm 6/8pm
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday	04.18.22 04.19.22 04.20.22 04.21.22	C Team JV/V C Team JV/V	O Northwest O Northwest Mill Valley Mill Valley	ONW CBAC Mill Valley Mill Valley	530pm 5/7pm 6pm 5/7pm
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday	04.25.22 04.26.22 04.27.22 04.28.22 04.29.22	C Team JV/V C Team JV/V C/JV	Olathe North Olathe North SM South SM South BVN	Olathe East CBAC FB SM South SM South BVN	5pm 5/7pm 5pm 5/7pm 430/630pm
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday	05.02.22 05.03.22 05.04.22 05.05.22	C Team JV/V C Team JV/V	Olathe West Olathe West Desoto Lawrence	Olathe West CBAC Olathe East CBAC FB	5pm 5/7pm 5pm 5/7pm
Tuesday Wednesday Thursday	05.10.22 05.11.22 05.12.22	JV/V C Team JV/V	Gardner-Edgerton Desoto SM No <mark>rthwe</mark> st	CBAC Desoto Westridge	5/7pm 6pm 5/7pm
Mon-Sat Sunday	05.16-21.22 05.24.22	6A NEKS Regional Tourney 6A NEKS Girls Quarterfinal		TBD TBD	TBA TBA
Friday Saturday	05.27.22 05.28.22		ate Girls <mark>Soccer Tournament</mark> ate Girls Soccer Tournament	CBAC CBAC	5/7pm 10/noon

Head Coach: Chris Lawson

Assistant Coaches: Will Bowler, Keeley O'Grady, Skylar Roush, Junior Agbor

[3.25.22]